
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Nr.
8
82
43
38
90
93
77
15
7
47
21
69
76
78
50
85
41
97
92
89
42
83
56
68

Nome
Cláudio Freitas
Wallace
Lucas Nasser
Laudevan Silva
Rubens Mesquita
Marcio Rosa
Luciano Oliveira
Davi Navarro
Charles Edward Fontes Manoel Prudente
Luis Mazurok
Emerson Nunes Soares de Paula
Rozemario Cruz
Felipe Macan
Kako
Marcos Favali
Sr. Liborio
Luan Mochetti
Matheus Oliveira
Miguel Neto
Julio Cesar
Lucas Marquett
Felipe Teixeira
Paulo Giassetti
Rogério Barbosa

Melhor Tm
1:36.830
1:37.727
1:37.896
1:38.116
1:38.137
1:39.093
1:39.850
1:40.238
1:41.044
1:41.097
1:41.262
1:41.573
1:41.925
1:42.022
1:42.700
1:43.010
1:43.218
1:43.359
1:44.463
1:44.705
1:46.218
1:47.011
1:47.810
1:51.934

Melhor Spd
100,382
99,461
99,289
99,066
99,045
98,090
97,346
96,969
96,196
96,145
95,989
95,695
95,364
95,274
94,645
94,360
94,170
94,041
93,047
92,832
91,510
90,832
90,159
86,837

Classe 2o. melhor
1:38.857
1:38.829
1:39.871
1:40.217
1:42.105
1:39.546
1:43.277
1:42.272
1:42.511
1:42.619
1:41.400
1:42.539
1:42.050
1:42.554
1:42.734
1:43.575
1:43.418
1:44.739
1:46.357
1:44.805
1:49.218
1:47.277
1:48.420
1:53.183

Na volta
8
4
7
6
5
1
6
6
6
7
5
7
7
4
5
3
4
5
5
2
3
2
3
4

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX
Track Day

4a Vermelho

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/05/2018 11:10
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